
−1.36

−0.11

1.15

2.4
positive regulation of protein targeting to mitochondrion

G
S

Z
MLH1_normHNPCC
MLH1_adenomaHNPCC
MLH1_cancerHNPCC
other_normHNPCC
other_adenomaHNPCC
other_cancerHNPCC

RAC2
RHOU

SH3GLB1
LEPROT
FAM20B

PINK1
FZD5

RPL28
HES1
UBL5

PSMB7
PSMD8

CTSK
UGCG

TOMM7
KAT2A
SAE1

U2AF2
SREBF2

SLC17A9
STARD7
MIS18A

−0.3 0.7∆ e



−4

−2

0

2

4

6

positive regulation of protein targeting to mitochondrion
G

S
Z

on
−
off

# features = 85

1

1



M
LH

1_
no

rm
H

N
P

C
C

M
LH

1_
ad

en
om

aH
N

P
C

C

M
LH

1_
ca

nc
er

H
N

P
C

C

ot
he

r_
no

rm
H

N
P

C
C

ot
he

r_
ad

en
om

aH
N

P
C

C

ot
he

r_
ca

nc
er

H
N

P
C

C

−6

−4

−2

0

2

4

6

positive regulation of protein targeting to mitochondrion
G

S
Z


